



the emigration act 1993 for export of manpower closed our business from 3/5/2012.

2. In the event is there any claim against us the same may be referred to us within 30 days of publication of this notice. Copies may also be sent to Ministry of External Affairs Akbar Bhavan, 10th floor, Satya Marg, Chanakya Puri, New Delhi 110021. For Gemini Enterprises, Ronald Cyril Rego (Proprietor), Door no 17, 21-1491/11, 2nd Floor, Prestige Complex, Highlands, Falnir, Mangalore 575002, DK, KARNATAKA

A Kodava film will be amongst the many other regional films that will be screened at Kolkata International Film Festival. Film 'Kodagra Sipayi' will be screened at the Fest following releases across the state at various Kodava Samaj. The film has secured a lot of acclaims from viewers and was screened across Kodagu includ-

The film narrates the story of a Kodava soldier - enacted by International athlete Theetima Arjun Devaiah alongside model-turned-actor Tejaswini Sharma. The movie is directed by K Prakash Cariappa and the film was shot across various locations of the district. The story goes on to narrate the story of a martyred soldier.

ICDS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Syndicate House, Manipal 576104, Udupi Dt., Karnataka
CIN: L65993KA1971PLC002106
www.icdslimited.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS & SIX MONTHS PERIOD ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

Sl. No	Particulars	Three months period ended		Six months period ended		Year ended
		Sept 30, 2019 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2019 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2018 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2018 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Revenue from operations (net)	181.62	54.57	67.16	236.19	350.89
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, extra-ordinary items)	97.90	(44.36)	(84.70)	53.54	(162.31)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after extra-ordinary items)	97.90	(44.36)	(84.70)	53.54	(162.31)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extra-ordinary items)	77.90	(44.36)	(84.70)	33.54	(183.74)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	77.90	(44.36)	(84.70)	33.54	(187.41)
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 10 each)	1,302.67	1,302.67	1,302.67	1,302.67	1,302.67
7.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/ each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	(a) Basic (in rupees)	0.60	(0.34)	(0.65)	0.26	(1.41)
	(b) Diluted (in rupees)	0.60	(0.34)	(0.65)	0.26	(1.41)

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and company's website www.icdslimited.com. 2. The unaudited standalone financial results for the three months and six months period-ended September 30, 2019 have been reviewed and approved by the Audit Committee and the Board of Directors on November 13, 2019. The above said financial results have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the company. 3. The Company has identified three reportable segments viz Financial Services (recovery of loans and advances), trading, rent on premises and others. Others include marketing of the insurance products of life and general insurance companies. Segments have been identified and reported taking into account nature of products and services, the differing risks and returns and the internal business reporting systems. Accordingly, segment reporting of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Ind AS 108 'Operating Segments' prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder. 4. Other income includes profit on sale of investments, profit on sale of assets, dividend income, other interest income and unwinding income on financial instruments. Other expenses also includes fair value loss on financial assets. 5. The actuarial gains/losses and disclosure of re-measurement gains/(losses) on defined benefit plans are arrived at the year end on actuarial valuation of the obligation by the gratuity fund. The actuarial gains/losses historically have not been material. 6. The Company does not foresee any diminution in the value of investments and balances due from subsidiary and the provisions made in the books are adequate and the management is hopeful of recovery of the same at the stated values. 7. The Company has not recognised Deferred Tax Assets arising on unused losses and unused allowances (net of deferred tax liabilities) as a matter of prudence. 8. The Company has prepared its accounts on 'going concern basis', in view of successful implementation of the scheme of arrangement sanctioned by the Hon'ble High Court of Karnataka and Company's plans to foray into new business of Non Banking Finance Company (Non-Deposit taking) in future. 9. Ind AS 116 'Leases' was notified on March 30, 2019, mandatory for reporting periods beginning on or after April 1, 2019, replaces existing Lease Accounting requirements. Under the modified retrospective transition approach, there were no significant adjustments required to the retained earnings at April 1, 2019. Also the application of Ind AS 116 did not have any impact on recognition and measurement of right to use assets and corresponding lease liabilities and related items in the financial results. 10. Figures pertaining to previous period(s) have been regrouped, reclassified and restated, wherever necessary to conform to the classification adopted in the current quarter.

Place: Manipal
Date: 13.11.2019

Sd/-
(Bharath K. Nayak)
Managing Director
(DIN: 00776729)

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors.
Sd/- (T. Mohandas Pai)
Chairman
(DIN: 00104336)

Branch for an amount of
PROPERTY
extent of 20.00 cents at
Samsuddin Saimara and
ached Road
am S Plot
Authorised Officer
Syndicate Bank

DS
SE OF NAME
RODATH MOHAMMED
(name), S/o Chalya Kasim,
Mahal Apartment MG
Corporation, Ballalbagh,
575003, D.K. District,
I have changed my name
RODATH MOHAMMED
(name) for all purpose vide
14-11-2019 Sworn Before
Kumar K, Mangalore

SE OF NAME
A. KAWADIKAI (old
Basavaraj B Kawadikai,
Syndicate Bank
Tenkanidiyoor,
Udupi District -
Kataka, have changed my
ORVA B KAWADIKAI
all purpose vide affida-
1-2019 Sworn Before
winda Holla, Udupi

SE OF NAME
ALI (Old Name) S/o
at Virahmatpur,
Gonda District, Uttar
ite- 271124, have
name as SAJJAK
e) for all purposes
Dated 14.11.2019
notary Ashok Rao
uru.

ಉಪನಿರೀಷ್ ಚರ್ಚೆ ಕನ್ನಡ ಶಾಲೆ

ಶೈಕ್ಷಣಿಕ ಮೊದಲ ಶಾಲೆಗೆ 164ರ ಸಂಭ್ರಮ

19ನೇ ತಿಂಗಳ ಸಂಭ್ರಮದ ಸಂದರ್ಭದಲ್ಲಿ ಹಲವು ಪದಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ


ಶೈಕ್ಷಣಿಕ ಮೊದಲ ಶಾಲೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ತರಬೇತಿ ಕೊಡುವ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮವನ್ನು ಆರಂಭಿಸಿ, ಮೊದಲನೇ ಹಾಗೂ ಎರಡನೇ ತರಗತಿ ಹಾಗೂ ನಿಖರವಾಗಿ 2 ಗಂಟೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಉತ್ತರಿಸಲು ಬೇಕಾದ ಟೈಮ್ ಮ್ಯಾನೇಜ್ ಮೆಂಟ್ ಮುಂತಾದ ವಿಷಯಗಳ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಮಾಹಿತಿ ನೀಡಿದರು.

ಇದರ ಮುಂದುವರಿದ ಭಾಗವಾಗಿ ನ. 18ರಿಂದ 200 ಗಂಟೆಗಳ ತರಬೇತಿ ಪ್ರಾರಂಭಗೊಳ್ಳಲಿದ್ದು ಕಾಲೇಜು ಸೆಮಿನಾರ್ ಪರಿಷ್ಕರಿಸಿ ಮುಗಿಸಿ ರಜೆಯಲ್ಲಿರುವ ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿಗಳ ಆನುಕೂಲಕ್ಕಾಗಿ ರಜಾದಿನದಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರತಿ ದಿನ ಬೆಳಿಗ್ಗೆ 9ರಿಂದ

ವಿಲ್ಪಿ, ಎಸ್‌ಎಸ್‌ಸಿ ಹಾಗೂ ಇನ್ನಿತರ ಯಾವುದೇ ಮಾದರಿಯ ಆಪ್ಟಿಟ್ಯೂಡ್ ಸ್ಪರ್ಧಾತ್ಮಕ ಪರೀಕ್ಷೆಗಳಿಗೆ ತಯಾರಿ ನಡೆಸಬಹುದು. ನೂತನ ವೇಕಲನ್ ಬ್ಯಾಡ್‌ಗೆ ಸೇರಬಯಸುವ ಆಸಕ್ತ ಅಭ್ಯರ್ಥಿಗಳು ಹೆಚ್ಚಿನ ಮಾಹಿತಿಗೆ ಬ್ರಹ್ಮಗಿರಿ ಲಯನ್ಸ್ ಭವನ ಬಳಿಯ ಗ್ರೇಸ್ ಮೇನರ್ ಬಿಲ್ಡಿಂಗ್ ನಲ್ಲಿರುವ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಯ ಕಚೇರಿಯನ್ನು ಸಂಪರ್ಕಿಸಬಹುದೆಂದು ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರ ಪ್ರಕಟನೆ ತಿಳಿಸಿದೆ.



ಮಲ್ಟಿ: ಕೆಆರ್‌ಕೆ‌ಐ‌ಟಿ‌ಎಂ.ಎಂ.ಟಿ. ಫೈಂಡ್ ಹಾಗೂ ಶ್ರೀ ವಿಷ್ಣು ಮೂರ್ತಿ ರ ವತಿಯಿಂದ ಸೈನಿಕ ನಮನ, ರಾಜ್ಯಭಕ್ತಿ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮದಲ್ಲಿ ಯೋಧ ಸಾಧು ಪದ್ಮೋರು ಅವರನ್ನು ಸಮ್ಮಾನಿಸಲಾಯಿತು. ತೆಂಕನಿಡಿಯೂರು ಪಂಚಾಯತ್ ಕೃಷ್ಣಶೆಟ್ಟಿ ದೇವಲದ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷ ಸದಾನಂದನಾಯ್ಕ, ಪೋಲಿಸ್ ಕಾನ್‌ಸ್ಟೇಬಲ್ ಸ ಸಂಘದ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷ ಅಮೃತ್ ರಾವ್ ಹಾಗೂ ಸರ್ವಸದಸ್ಯರು ಉಪಸ್ಥಿತರಿದ್ದರು.



ICDS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Syndicate House, Manipal 576104, Udipi Dt., Karnataka
CIN: L65993KA1971PLC002108
www.icdslimited.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS & SIX MONTHS PERIOD ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

Sl. No	Particulars	Three months period ended			Six months period ended		Year ended
		Sept 30, 2019 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2019 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2018 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2019 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2018 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Revenue from operations (net)	181.62	54.57	67.16	236.19	131.64	350.69
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, extra-ordinary items)	97.90	(44.36)	(84.70)	53.54	(246.63)	(182.31)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after extra-ordinary items)	97.90	(44.36)	(84.70)	53.54	(246.63)	(182.31)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extra-ordinary items)	77.90	(44.36)	(84.70)	33.54	(246.63)	(183.74)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	77.90	(44.36)	(84.70)	33.54	(246.63)	(187.41)
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 10 each)	1,302.67	1,302.67	1,302.67	1,302.67	1,302.67	1,302.67
7.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	(a) Basic (in rupees)	0.60	(0.34)	(0.65)	0.26	(1.89)	(1.41)
	(b) Diluted (in rupees)	0.60	(0.34)	(0.65)	0.26	(1.89)	(1.41)

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and company's website www.icdslimited.com. 2. The unaudited standalone financial results for the three months and six months period ended September 30, 2019 have been reviewed and approved by the Audit Committee and the Board of Directors on November 13, 2019. The above said financial results have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the company. 3. The Company has identified three reportable segments viz Financial Services (recovery of loans and advances), trading, rent on premises and others. Others include marketing of the insurance products of life and general insurance companies. Segments have been identified and reported taking into account nature of products and services, the differing risks and returns and the internal business reporting systems. Accordingly, segment reporting of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Ind AS 108 'Operating Segments' prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder. 4. Other income includes profit on sale of investments, profit on sale of assets, dividend income, other interest income and unwinding income on financial instruments. Other expenses also includes fair value loss on financial assets. 5. The actuarial gains/losses and disclosure of re-measurement gains (losses) on defined benefit plans are arrived at the year end on actuarial valuation of the obligation by the gratuity fund. The actuarial gains/losses historically have not been material. 6. The Company does not foresee any diminution in the value of investments and balances due from subsidiary and the provisions made in the books are adequate and the management is hopeful of recovery of the same at the stated values. 7. The Company has not recognized Deferred Tax Assets arising on unused losses and unused allowances (net of deferred tax liabilities) as a matter of prudence. 8. The Company has prepared its accounts on "going concern basis", in view of successful implementation of the scheme of arrangement sanctioned by the Hon'ble High Court of Karnataka and Company's plans to foray into new business of Non Banking Finance Company (Non-Deposit taking) in future. 9. Ind AS 110 'Leases' was notified on March 30, 2019, mandatory for reporting periods beginning on or after April 1, 2019, replaces existing Lease Accounting requirements. Under the modified retrospective transition approach, there were no significant adjustments required to the retained earnings at April 1, 2019. Also the application of Ind AS 116 did not have any impact on recognition and measurement of right to use assets and corresponding lease liabilities and related items in the financial results. 10. Figures pertaining to previous period(s) have been regrouped, reclassified and restated, wherever necessary to conform to the classification adopted in the current quarter.

Place: Manipal
Date : 13.11. 2019

Sd/-
(Bharath K Nayak)
Managing Director
(DIN: 00776729)

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/- (T Mohandea Pai)
Chairman
(DIN: 00104336)

ಮಂದಾರ್ತಿ ಸಹಕಾರ ಸಂಘ

ಬ್ರಹ್ಮಾವರ, ನ.14: ಕೆಆರ್‌ಕೆ‌ಐ‌ಟಿ‌ಎಂ.ಎಂ.ಟಿ. ರಾಜ್ಯ ಸಹಕಾರ ಮಹಾಸಂಘದ ವತಿಯಿಂದ ಸೈನಿಕ ನಮನ, ರಾಜ್ಯಭಕ್ತಿ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮದಲ್ಲಿ ಯೋಧ ಸಾಧು ಪದ್ಮೋರು ಅವರನ್ನು ಸಮ್ಮಾನಿಸಲಾಯಿತು. ತೆಂಕನಿಡಿಯೂರು ಪಂಚಾಯತ್ ಕೃಷ್ಣಶೆಟ್ಟಿ ದೇವಲದ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷ ಸದಾನಂದನಾಯ್ಕ, ಪೋಲಿಸ್ ಕಾನ್‌ಸ್ಟೇಬಲ್ ಸಂಘದ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷ ಅಮೃತ್ ರಾವ್ ಹಾಗೂ ಸರ್ವಸದಸ್ಯರು ಉಪಸ್ಥಿತರಿದ್ದರು.

ಮಂದಾರ್ತಿ ಸಹಕಾರ ಸಂಘದ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷ ಡಾ|| ಎಂ. ರಾಜೇಂದ್ರ ಕುಮಾರ್ ಉದ್ಘಾಟನೆ ಮಾಡಿ ಸಂಘದ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷ ಗಂಗಾಧರ ಶೆಟ್ಟಿ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷತೆ ವಹಿಸಿ ಆತಿಥೇಯರಾಗಿ ಜಿಲ್ಲಾ ಸಂಘದ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷ ಜಿ.ಎಂ.ಯೂನಿಸ್ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷ ಜಿ.ಶೆಟ್ಟಿ ಇಂದ್ರಾಣಿ, ಪ್ರಮುಖರಾದ ಆಶೋಕ್ ಕುಮಾರ್ ಶೆಟ್ಟಿ ಆಶ ಕುಮಾರ್ ಶೆಟ್ಟಿ ಮೈರ್ಮಡಿ, ಗಿ.ಶೆಟ್ಟಿ ಹೆಗ್ಗುಂಜೆ, ಎಚ್. ಎಲರ ಎಚ್. ಧನಂಜಯ ಶೆಟ್ಟಿ ಚಂದ್ರಪ್ಪ ಎಂ.ಜಿ. ಉಪಸ್ಥಿತರಿದ್ದರು. ಸಹ ಇಲಾಖೆ ಸಿ.ಡಿ.ಒ. ಜಗದೀಶ್ ದಿ ಭಾಷಣಗೈಯುವರು.

ಇದಕ್ಕೂ ಮೊದಲು ಅವರಾಜ್ಯ 2-ಗಾನ ವೈಭವ ಜರಗಲಿದೆ ಎಂದು ಪ್ರತಿಭಟಿಸಿದರು.